2021-09-26 : GP de Castagniers

Race results : 1-2-3-4-5-J-E-C
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Quentin
Noé
Tony
Marcelo
Thomas
Jonathan
Laurent
Hugo
Louis
Paul
Gabriel
Florian
David
Jules
Adrien
Gabin
Quentin
Mael
Hervé
Olivier
Olivier
Franck
Philippe
Didier
Philippe
Yannick
Philippe
Yves
Sébastien
Alain
Thierry
Pierre
Olivier

CHARMES
Melot
MEZURE
CARVALHO
BERGER
CORGERON
GONZALES
Martinez
Gineste
CORNILLEAU
BOUSSUGE
ROUX
RAYNAUD

Team Cycliste du Golfe
Sprinter Club de Nice
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Club Menton

Sprinter Club de Nice
Ceramica GC

Cyclo Club le rouret
CAPeymeinade
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Sprinter Club de Nice
AMSL VTT Levens

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Cavigal Nice Sports

PECQUENARD DROITCOBhvigal Nice Sports

Rouget
FAVARD
Albertini
EPAILLY
VORA
GAGNAIRE
GERARD
JOIRIS
GONZALES
BERTAZZO
Fiandino
MARCHAND
MILLETTI
BARDOS
FAVARD
RIZZETTO
JOIRIS
Libolt
DELAYE

Sprinter Club de Nice
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
AMSL VTT Levens

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
AOTL Cyclisme

CCcContes

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Club Menton

Cyclo Club le rouret

Cavigal Nice Sports

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
UCMonaco

SLVence

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Menton

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois
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G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET OS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL 4

00:10:30.043
00:10:40.974
00:10:47.324
00:10:54.508
00:10:58.833
00:11:14.332
00:11:28.760
00:11:29.355
00:11:30.349
00:11:31.085
00:11:36.520
00:11:48.167
00:12:07.284
00:12:10.188
00:12:10.709
00:12:10.884
00:12:14.498
00:12:30.115
00:12:41.952
00:12:49.658
00:13:18.993
00:13:39.280
00:13:40.509
00:14:09.453
00:14:13.851
00:14:30.453
00:14:33.235
00:14:33.429
00:14:44.477
00:14:45.355
00:15:12.846
00:15:30.945
00:15:53.970
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Race results : 1-2-3-4-5-J-E-C
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Quentin
Noé
Tony
Marcelo
Thomas
Jonathan
Louis
Paul
Laurent
Florian
Gabin
Adrien
Hugo
Gabriel
Quentin
Jules
David
Mael
Hervé
Olivier
Olivier
Philippe
Franck
Didier
Thierry
Yves
Yannick
Philippe
Philippe
Alain
Sébastien
Pierre
Olivier

CHARMES
Melot
MEZURE
CARVALHO
BERGER
CORGERON
Gineste
CORNILLEAU
GONZALES
ROUX
FAVARD
Rouget
Martinez
BOUSSUGE
Albertini

Team Cycliste du Golfe
Sprinter Club de Nice

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Club Menton

Sprinter Club de Nice
Ceramica GC

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Sprinter Club de Nice

Cyclo Club le rouret

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Sprinter Club de Nice
CAPeymeinade

AMSL VTT Levens

AMSL VTT Levens

PECQUENARD DROITOBhvigal Nice Sports

RAYNAUD
EPAILLY
VORA
GAGNAIRE
GERARD
GONZALES
JOIRIS
BERTAZZO
JOIRIS
BARDOS
MARCHAND
Fiandino
MILLETTI
RIZZETTO
FAVARD
Libolt
DELAYE

Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
AOTL Cyclisme

CCContes

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cyclo Club le rouret

Vélo Club Menton

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Menton

UCMonaco

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

SLVence

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois
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G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET DS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL ‘

00:20:58.682
00:21:11.143
00:21:20.967
00:21:26.518
00:21:37.707
00:21:54.179
00:22:23.864
00:22:24.869
00:22:26.141
00:22:49.457
00:23:23.527
00:23:23.743
00:23:35.567
00:23:43.560
00:24:26.024
00:24:26.098
00:24:26.465
00:24:57.956
00:25:03.242
00:25:37.190
00:26:14.610
00:26:38.069
00:26:43.313
00:27:32.718
00:27:51.662
00:27:52.578
00:28:18.904
00:28:20.167
00:28:27.124
00:28:58.185
00:29:21.150
00:31:02.189
00:31:20.173



