

2021-09-26 : GP de Castagniers - CLM



Race results : 1-2-3-4-5-J-E-C

1	Quentin	CHARMES	Team Cycliste du Golfe	S1	00:10:30.043
2	Noé	Melot	Sprinter Club de Nice	J	00:10:40.974
3	Tony	MEZURE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S1	00:10:47.324
4	Marcelo	CARVALHO	Vélo Club Menton	S1	00:10:54.508
5	Thomas	BERGER	Sprinter Club de Nice	S1	00:10:58.833
6	Jonathan	CORGERON	Ceramica GC	S1	00:11:14.332
7	Laurent	GONZALES	Cyclo Club le rouret	S1	00:11:28.760
8	Hugo	Martinez	CAPeymeinade	C	00:11:29.355
9	Louis	Gineste	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	00:11:30.349
10	Paul	CORNILLEAU	Sprinter Club de Nice	S3	00:11:31.085
11	Gabriel	BOUSSUGE	AMSL VTT Levens	C	00:11:36.520
12	Florian	ROUX	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	V2	00:11:48.167
13	David	RAYNAUD	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	00:12:07.284
14	Jules	PECQUENARD DROITON	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	00:12:10.188
15	Adrien	ROUGET	Sprinter Club de Nice	J	00:12:10.709
16	Gabin	FAVARD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	00:12:10.884
17	Quentin	Albertini	AMSL VTT Levens	C	00:12:14.498
18	Mael	EPAILLY	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	00:12:30.115
19	Hervé	VORA	AOTL Cyclisme	SV4	00:12:41.952
20	Olivier	GAGNAIRE	CCContes	V4	00:12:49.658
21	Olivier	GERARD	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	00:13:18.993
22	Franck	JOIRIS	Vélo Club Menton	SV5	00:13:39.280
23	Philippe	GONZALES	Cyclo Club le rouret	A5	00:13:40.509
24	Didier	BERTAZZO	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV5	00:14:09.453
25	Philippe	Fiandino	-	A5	00:14:13.851
26	Yannick	MARCHAND	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	A4	00:14:30.453
27	Philippe	MILLETTI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S4	00:14:33.235
28	Yves	BARDOS	UCMonaco	SV5	00:14:33.429
29	Sébastien	FAVARD	SLVence	SV4	00:14:44.477
30	Alain	RIZZETTO	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV5	00:14:45.355
31	Thierry	JOIRIS	Vélo Club Menton	SV4	00:15:12.846
32	Pierre	Libolt	Cavigal Nice Sports	A5	00:15:30.945
33	Olivier	DELAYE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V3	00:15:53.970

2021-09-26 : GP de Castagniers - CLM



Race results : 1-2-3-4-5-J-E-C

1	Quentin	CHARMES	Team Cycliste du Golfe	S1	00:20:58.682
2	Noé	Melot	Sprinter Club de Nice	J	00:21:11.143
3	Tony	MEZURE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S1	00:21:20.967
4	Marcelo	CARVALHO	Vélo Club Menton	S1	00:21:26.518
5	Thomas	BERGER	Sprinter Club de Nice	S1	00:21:37.707
6	Jonathan	CORGERON	Ceramica GC	S1	00:21:54.179
7	Louis	Gineste	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	00:22:23.864
8	Paul	CORNILLEAU	Sprinter Club de Nice	S3	00:22:24.869
9	Laurent	GONZALES	Cyclo Club le rouret	S1	00:22:26.141
10	Florian	ROUX	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	V2	00:22:49.457
11	Gabin	FAVARD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	00:23:23.527
12	Adrien	ROUGET	Sprinter Club de Nice	J	00:23:23.743
13	Hugo	Martinez	CA Peymeinade	C	00:23:35.567
14	Gabriel	BOUSSUGE	AMSL VTT Levens	C	00:23:43.560
15	Quentin	Albertini	AMSL VTT Levens	C	00:24:26.024
16	Jules	PECQUENARD DROITON	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	00:24:26.098
17	David	RAYNAUD	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	00:24:26.465
18	Mael	EPAILLY	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	00:24:57.956
19	Hervé	VORA	AOTL Cyclisme	SV4	00:25:03.242
20	Olivier	GAGNAIRE	CC Contes	V4	00:25:37.190
21	Olivier	GERARD	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	00:26:14.610
22	Philippe	GONZALES	Cyclo Club le rouret	A5	00:26:38.069
23	Franck	JOIRIS	Vélo Club Menton	SV5	00:26:43.313
24	Didier	BERTAZZO	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV5	00:27:32.718
25	Thierry	JOIRIS	Vélo Club Menton	SV4	00:27:51.662
26	Yves	BARDOS	UC Monaco	SV5	00:27:52.578
27	Yannick	MARCHAND	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	A4	00:28:18.904
28	Philippe	Fiandino	-	A5	00:28:20.167
29	Philippe	MILLETTI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S4	00:28:27.124
30	Alain	RIZZETTO	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV5	00:28:58.185
31	Sébastien	FAVARD	SLVence	SV4	00:29:21.150
32	Pierre	Libolt	Cavigal Nice Sports	A5	00:31:02.189
33	Olivier	DELAYE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V3	00:31:20.173